
TUGAS AKHIR MUHAMMAD
FAHRUL MUTTAQIN,
202071000088.docx

anonymous marking enabled

Submission date: 08-Aug-2024 08:28AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2412933999
File name: TUGAS_AKHIR_MUHAMMAD_FAHRUL_MUTTAQIN_202071000088.docx
(1.67M)
Word count: 4610
Character count: 30158



1

3

4



1

5



2

3

3

3

3

5



2

3

3
3

3



3

3

3

3
3

5



3







18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

15%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

TUGAS AKHIR MUHAMMAD FAHRUL MUTTAQIN,
202071000088.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source



TUGAS AKHIR MUHAMMAD FAHRUL MUTTAQIN,
202071000088.docx
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


